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International Students 
Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 
Application Fee – New students only (non-refundable)       $300 
 
Registration/Re-enrollment Fee – annual        $500 
 
International Fee – annual – Due in full July 1  
(International fee includes – I-20 process, airport pick-up, textbook fee, workbooks, 
a yearbook, classroom charts/supplements, locker fees, planners, physical education fees 
and uniform, SAT fees, music class fees, AP Class fees, science lab fees, home economics, 
fine arts competition, youth conference)        $3,000 
 
Annual Tuition – Due in full August 1        $9,300 
 
Homestay (student will be housed in Lancaster Baptist School parent’s home 
(private bedroom with dresser, desk, closet, Wi-Fi) – monthly)      $1000 
 

Depending on participation, additional fees may include the following: 
 

Athletics 
Football   $420  
JV Volleyball  $180 
Varsity Volleyball  $270 
JV Basketball  $210  
Varsity Basketball  $320 
JH Basketball  $120          
Varsity Baseball  $270 
Cheerleading  $270 
Soccer   $250  
      

Senior Trip (optional)  
12th Grade - Washington D.C. Trip (Estimated Fee - actual amount may be different)   $2000 
 

Special Events 
Optional banquets, after school activities, drama performances, etc. Cost varies per event. 
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